Mission-Critical Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
MC-1100 Series
Quad-core fanless DIN-rail automation computer
The Moxa MC-1100 series DIN-rail, fanless, x86 embedded computers
use the Intel® Atom™ E3800 series processor, feature the most
reliable I/O design to maximize connectivity, and support wireless
modules (WiFi/3G/LTE), making them suitable for a diverse range of

Mission-Critical Computers
5 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU RAM (CTO*) CFast (CTO*) SD (CTO*) OS (CTO*) VGA DP LAN Serial DI/DO
USB
2.0
USIM
slot
Expansion
slot
TPM
MC-1121-E4-T-W7E E3845 2 GB 32 GB N/A W7E 64 bits 1 1 4 2 4/4 2 1 1 –
MC-1111-E2-T E3826
Default 2 GB
(4 or 8 GB
optional)
Default N/A
(16, 32, 64, or 128
GB optional)
Default N/A
(16, 32, 64, or 128
GB optional)
Default N/A (W7E
or Debian 8
optional)
1 1 2 – – 2 – – –
MC-1111-E4-T E3845 1 1 2 – – 2 – – –
MC-1121-E2-T E3826 1 1 4 2 4/4 2 1 1 –
MC-1121-E4-T E3845 1 1 4 2 4/4 2 1 1 –
MC-1112-E2-T E3826
Default 4 GB
(2 or 8 GB
optional)
No SD slot
1 – 2 2 – 2 – – –
MC-1112-E4-T E3845 1 – 2 2 – 2 – – –
MC-1122-E2-T E3826 1 – 4 4 4/4 2 1 1 –
MC-1122-E4-T E3845 1 – 4 4 4/4 2 1 1 –
MC-1122-E4-TPM-T E3845 1 – 4 4 4/4 2 1 1 1
Note: Use the Moxa CTOS process to select RAM, storage, and OS options. Please contact your Moxa sales representative for details.
Package Checklist
• MC-1100 embedded computer
• Terminal block to power jack converter
• Din-rail mounting kit
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Warranty card